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1 MURACCIOLE, Christine France -3 64 

T2 KAARNALAHTI-SALAKARI, Minna Finland +1 68 

T2 MOUHICA, Christine France +1 68 

4 CAMPOMANES, Macarena Spain +2 69 

T5 MAYNE, Amanda England +3 70 

T5 SKÄNNESTIGH, Ylva Sweden +3 70 

T5 ROZNER, Laurence France +3 70 

T5 DE ORUETA, Maria Spain +3 70 

T9 QUINN, Christine England +4 71 

T9 SCHMIDT-STÜTZLE, Cornelia Germany +4 71 

T9 BIRKE, Christina Sweden +4 71 

T9 BROWN, Julie England +4 71 

T13 PFEIFFER, Sophie France +5 72 

T13 MCCART, Tita Netherlands +5 72 

T13 LAMBOULT, Nathalie France +5 72 

T13 BURRUS, Virginie France +5 72 

T13 WOOD, Sheena Scotland +5 72 

T18 FOGLIA, Giovanna Italy +6 73 

T18 CORCORAN, Suzanne Ireland +6 73 

T18 BARTLETT, Alison Scotland +6 73 

T18 DORAN, Pat Ireland +6 73 

T22 TOUSSAINT, Marie-Anne Belgium +7 74 

T22 MAXE, Helene Sweden +7 74 

T22 DUMONT, Isabelle Belgium +7 74 

T22 RAWTHORE, Catherine England +7 74 

T22 WEBB, Laura Ireland +7 74 

T22 UTERMARCK, Chris Germany +7 74 

T28 WICKHAM, Carol Ireland +8 75 

T28 MÜLLER-KRONENBERG, Petra Switzerland +8 75 

T30 SCHAUTZER, Margit Austria +9 76 

T30 OLDENBOURG, Tessa Germany +9 76 

T30 DJUP, Anette Sweden +9 76 

T30 VALLI, Silvia Italy +9 76 

T34 GUMIRATO, Emanuela Italy +10 77 

T34 KOCHER, Karin Austria +10 77 

T34 POL-MATSUO, Sumiko Switzerland +10 77 

T34 RIFF, Annick Belgium +10 77 
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T34 KETTUNEN, Eija Finland +10 77 

T34 HILDEBRAND, Eva Sweden +10 77 

T34 ZEISLER, Angelika Austria +10 77 

T34 MUHR, Elisabeth Austria +10 77 

T34 CORCOSTEGUIA, Mar Spain +10 77 

T34 RHEDIN, Charlotte Sweden +10 77 

T44 GUDNADOTTIR, Maria Iceland +11 78 

T44 DE WERRA, Marie Christine Switzerland +11 78 

T44 DE VRIES, Fiona Scotland +11 78 

T44 GUGLIELMONE, Mimmi Switzerland +11 78 

T44 PREISSING, Gerda Germany +11 78 

T44 MCMULLEN, Gertie Ireland +11 78 

T50 SCHOCH, Rosmarie Switzerland +12 79 

T50 VANDERLINDEN, Laurette Belgium +12 79 

T50 DETTORI, Camilla Italy +12 79 

T50 BERGHUYS, Karin Netherlands +12 79 

T50 GRUBER, Ruth Austria +12 79 

T50 LEHTONEN, Anna-Maria Finland +12 79 

T50 DEDECKOVA, Blanka Czech Republic +12 79 

T57 DELPORT, Sonja Belgium +13 80 

T57 RYAN, Anne Scotland +13 80 

T57 LEHMANN, Dagmar Germany +13 80 

T57 DZURENDA, Anna  Czech Republic +13 80 

T57 HARDEGG, Alex Austria +13 80 

T57 HESOVA, Vera Czech Republic +13 80 

T57 HOUSMAN, Lulu England +13 80 

T57 CHRISTILLIN, Francesca Italy +13 80 

T57 ARGI, Anne Switzerland +13 80 

T57 CROOCKEWIT, Nan Netherlands +13 80 

T57 ROBERTI DE WINGHE, Veronique Belgium +13 80 

T57 MCELROY, Sheena Ireland +13 80 

T69 SIPRONEN, Pirjo Finland +14 81 

T69 RÖLLER, Tatjana Germany +14 81 

T69 GLENNIE, Alex Scotland +14 81 

T69 TIRANTE, Elisa Roberta Italy +14 81 

T69 NOLTE, Laurence Netherlands +14 81 

T69 TRUESEN, Dorte Pyll Denmark +14 81 
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T69 SAEMUNSDOTTIR, Steinunn Iceland +14 81 

T76 HEIKAMP, Eva Denmark +15 82 

T76 SIGMARSDOTTIR, Anna Iceland +15 82 

T76 RICHARDS, Deborah England +15 82 

T79 SCHEEL, Helle Denmark +16 83 

T79 LEMBECK, Monique Netherlands +16 83 

T79 GOMEZ ARBEX, Mercedes Spain +16 83 

T79 LARSEN, Mette Meyer Denmark +16 83 

T79 PRIBYLOVA, Pavla Czech Republic +16 83 

T84 SMITH, Mary Scotland +17 84 

T84 KARJALAINEN, Vuokko Finland +17 84 

T84 VAN DOMMELEN, Liesbeth Netherlands +17 84 

T87 SVERRISDOTTIR, Asgerdur Iceland +18 85 

T87 SIMKOVA, Michaela Czech Republic +18 85 

T87 CASTILLO, Maria Spain +18 85 

T90 ZAJC, Aleksandra Slovenia +19 86 

T90 SCHUURMANN, Elina Finland +19 86 

T90 RUIZ DE VELASCO, Rocio Spain +19 86 

T93 SBÜL, Marta Slovenia +20 87 

T93 JANOUDOVA, Helena Czech Republic +20 87 

95 JENSEN, Jytte Denmark +21 88 

T96 DRAGUTINOVIC, Jasmina Slovenia +22 89 

T96 RAMOVS, Alenka Slovenia +22 89 

T96 SIGURBERGSDOTTIR, Kristin Iceland +22 89 

T99 ADOLFSDOTTIR, Erla Iceland +23 90 

T99 SLAVEC, Verena Slovenia +23 90 

101 JOHANNESEN, Sigrid Denmark +25 92 

102 GOJCIC, Vekoslava Slovenia +28 95 
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1 France  +11 346 

 MOUHICA, Christine France  68 
 MURACCIOLE, Christine France  64 
 PFEIFFER, Sophie France  72 
 ROZNER, Laurence France  70 
 BURRUS, Virginie France  72 
 LAMBOULT, Nathalie France  72 
 
2 England  +31 366 

 QUINN, Christine England  71 
 HOUSMAN, Lulu England  80 
 RAWTHORE, Catherine England  74 
 BROWN, Julie England  71 
 MAYNE, Amanda England  70 
 RICHARDS, Deborah England  82 
 
3 Sweden  +33 368 

 DJUP, Anette Sweden  76 
 BIRKE, Christina Sweden  71 
 RHEDIN, Charlotte Sweden  77 
 SKÄNNESTIGH, Ylva Sweden  70 
 HILDEBRAND, Eva Sweden  77 
 MAXE, Helene Sweden  74 
 
4 Ireland  +38 373 

 WICKHAM, Carol Ireland  75 
 MCELROY, Sheena Ireland  80 
 DORAN, Pat Ireland  73 
 WEBB, Laura Ireland  74 
 CORCORAN, Suzanne Ireland  73 
 MCMULLEN, Gertie Ireland  78 
 
5 Germany  +44 379 

 LEHMANN, Dagmar Germany  80 
 PREISSING, Gerda Germany  78 
 SCHMIDT-STÜTZLE, Cornelia Germany  71 
 OLDENBOURG, Tessa Germany  76 
 UTERMARCK, Chris Germany  74 
 RÖLLER, Tatjana Germany  81 
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6 Belgium  +49 384 

 DUMONT, Isabelle Belgium  74 
 TOUSSAINT, Marie-Anne Belgium  74 
 ROBERTI DE WINGHE, Veronique Belgium  80 
 VANDERLINDEN, Laurette Belgium  79 
 DELPORT, Sonja Belgium  80 
 RIFF, Annick Belgium  77 
 
7 Scotland  +49 384 

 BARTLETT, Alison Scotland  73 
 GLENNIE, Alex Scotland  81 
 WOOD, Sheena Scotland  72 
 SMITH, Mary Scotland  84 
 RYAN, Anne Scotland  80 
 DE VRIES, Fiona Scotland  78 
 
8 Spain  +49 384 

 DE ORUETA, Maria Spain  70 
 CASTILLO, Maria Spain  85 
 CORCOSTEGUIA, Mar Spain  77 
 GOMEZ ARBEX, Mercedes Spain  83 
 RUIZ DE VELASCO, Rocio Spain  86 
 CAMPOMANES, Macarena Spain  69 
 
9 Italy  +50 385 

 TIRANTE, Elisa Roberta Italy  81 
 FOGLIA, Giovanna Italy  73 
 VALLI, Silvia Italy  76 
 CHRISTILLIN, Francesca Italy  80 
 GUMIRATO, Emanuela Italy  77 
 DETTORI, Camilla Italy  79 
 
10 Austria  +51 386 

 KOCHER, Karin Austria  77 
 GRUBER, Ruth Austria  79 
 MUHR, Elisabeth Austria  77 
 HARDEGG, Alex Austria  80 
 SCHAUTZER, Margit Austria  76 
 ZEISLER, Angelika Austria  77 
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11 Switzerland  +52 387 

 POL-MATSUO, Sumiko Switzerland  77 
 GUGLIELMONE, Mimmi Switzerland  78 
 DE WERRA, Marie Christine Switzerland  78 
 SCHOCH, Rosmarie Switzerland  79 
 ARGI, Anne Switzerland  80 
 MÜLLER-KRONENBERG, Petra Switzerland  75 
 
12 Finland  +54 389 

 SIPRONEN, Pirjo Finland  81 
 KETTUNEN, Eija Finland  77 
 LEHTONEN, Anna-Maria Finland  79 
 SCHUURMANN, Elina Finland  86 
 KAARNALAHTI-SALAKARI, Minna Finland  68 
 KARJALAINEN, Vuokko Finland  84 
 
13 Netherlands  +60 395 

 BERGHUYS, Karin Netherlands  79 
 MCCART, Tita Netherlands  72 
 CROOCKEWIT, Nan Netherlands  80 
 LEMBECK, Monique Netherlands  83 
 NOLTE, Laurence Netherlands  81 
 VAN DOMMELEN, Liesbeth Netherlands  84 
 
14 Czech Republic  +72 407 

 DZURENDA, Anna  Czech Republic  80 
 SIMKOVA, Michaela Czech Republic  85 
 PRIBYLOVA, Pavla Czech Republic  83 
 HESOVA, Vera Czech Republic  80 
 JANOUDOVA, Helena Czech Republic  87 
 DEDECKOVA, Blanka Czech Republic  79 
 
15 Iceland  +80 415 

 SIGMARSDOTTIR, Anna Iceland  82 
 SAEMUNSDOTTIR, Steinunn Iceland  81 
 GUDNADOTTIR, Maria Iceland  78 
 SVERRISDOTTIR, Asgerdur Iceland  85 
 ADOLFSDOTTIR, Erla Iceland  90 
 SIGURBERGSDOTTIR, Kristin Iceland  89 
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16 Denmark  +82 417 

 HEIKAMP, Eva Denmark  82 
 SCHEEL, Helle Denmark  83 
 JENSEN, Jytte Denmark  88 
 JOHANNESEN, Sigrid Denmark  92 
 TRUESEN, Dorte Pyll Denmark  81 
 LARSEN, Mette Meyer Denmark  83 
 
17 Slovenia  +106 441 

 SBÜL, Marta Slovenia  87 
 DRAGUTINOVIC, Jasmina Slovenia  89 
 GOJCIC, Vekoslava Slovenia  95 
 RAMOVS, Alenka Slovenia  89 
 ZAJC, Aleksandra Slovenia  86 
 SLAVEC, Verena Slovenia  90 
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